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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION
WELTCUP 2022/2023

KALENDER MANNER

Datum
25.11.2022

26.11.2022

27.11.2022

03.12.2022

04.12.2022

16.12.2022

17.12.2022

06.01.2023

07.01.2023

08.01.2023

21.01.2023

22.01.2023

21.01.2023

22.01.2023

27.01.2023

28.01.2023

29.01.2023

04.02.2023

05.02.2023

11.02.2023

12.02.2023

25.02.2023

26.02.2023

01.03.2023

04.03.2023

11.03.2023

12.03.2023

25.03.2023

26.03.2023

ort
Ruka (FIN)

Ruka (FIN)

Ruka (FIN)
Lillehammer (NOR)
Lillehammer (NOR)
Ramsau (AUT)
Ramsau (AUT)
Otepaa (EST)
Otepaa (EST)
Otepaa (EST)
Klingenthal (GER)
Klingenthal (GER)
Chaux-Neuve (FRA)
Chaux-Neuve (FRA)
Seefeld (AUT)
Seefeld (AUT)
Seefeld (AUT)
Oberstdorf (GER)
Oberstdorf (GER)
Schonach (GER)
Schonach (GER)
Planica (SLO)
Weltmeisterschaft
Planica (SLO)
Weltmeisterschaft
Planica (SLO)
Weltmeisterschaft
Planica (SLO)
Weltmeisterschaft
Oslo (NOR)

Oslo (NOR)

Lahti (FIN)

Lahti (FIN)

Start
11:15
15:00
12:30
15:20
11:00
15:15
08:45
14:45
09:30
14:45
09:25
13:40
09:25
15:10
13:50
15:35
14:15
17:00
09:00
13:30
11:30
13:45
10:30
13:15
abg.

abg.

11:45
15:00
10:15
13:40
08:15
11:30
12:00
14:45
10:00
14:30
09:45
13:45
09:30
14:15
10:00
15:30
10:30
15:00
11:00
15:10
10:30
15:00
09:30
14:00
09:00
13:45
12:00
15:30
10:00
14:30

Disziplin
Skispringen HS 142
Langlauf 5 km
Skispringen HS 142
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 142
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 100
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 140
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 97
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 97
Langlauf 10 km
Mixed Springen HS 97
Langlauf 4 x 5 km
Skispringen HS 97
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 97
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 140
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 140
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 118
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 118
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 109
Langlauf 7,5 km
Skispringen HS 109
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 109
Langlauf 12,5 km
Skispringen HS 137
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 137
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 100
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 100
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 100
Langlauf 10 km
Mixed Springen HS 100
Langlauf 4 x 5 km
Team Springen HS 138
Langlauf 4 x 5 km
Skispringen HS 138
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 134
Langlauf 10 km
Skispringen HS 134
Langlauf 10 km
Team Springen HS 130
Team Langlauf Sprint
Skispringen HS 130
Langlauf 10 km

Startzeit = Mitteleuropaische Zeit (CET); Anderungen jederzeit méglich!

KALENDER FRAUEN

Datum
02.12.2022

03.12.2022

16.12.2022

17.12.2022

06.01.2023

07.01.2023

08.01.2023

27.01.2023

28.01.2023

11.02.2023

12.02.2023

24.02.2023

26.02.2023

09.03.2023

Ort
Lillehammer (NOR)

Lillehammer (NOR)
Ramsau (AUT)
Ramsau (AUT)
Otepaa (EST)
Otepaa (EST)
Otepaa (EST)
Seefeld (AUT)
Seefeld (AUT)
Schonach (GER)
Schonach (GER)
Planica (SLO)
Weltmeisterschaft
Planica (SLO)

Weltmeisterschaft
Oslo (NOR)

Start
10:00
14:30
10:35
14:05
08:45
13:15
08:45
13:35
13:50
15:35
13:15
16:00
10:30
12:45
10:45
14:15
08:45
15:00
09:00
12:45
10:30
12:35
11:30
14:15
10:30
15:00
10:15
13:30

Disziplin
Skispringen HS 100
Langlauf 5 km
Skispringen HS 100
Langlauf 5 km
Skispringen HS 97
Langlauf 5 km
Skispringen HS 97
Langlauf 5 km
Mixed Skispringen HS 97
Langlauf 4 x 5 km
Skispringen HS 97
Langlauf 5 km
Skispringen HS 97
Langlauf 5 km
Skispringen HS 109
Langlauf 5 km
Skispringen HS 109
Langlauf 5 km
Skispringen HS 100
Langlauf 5 km
Skispringen HS 100
Langlauf 5 km
Skispringen HS 100
Langlauf 5 km
Mixed Skispringen HS 100
Langlauf 4 x 5 km
Skispringen HS 106
Langlauf 5 km



